Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 38
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 11/07/2019

TIME: 12:59 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10506371

11/07/2019 12:53 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 8
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Peak table - ID: 10506371

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.19 9099
0.27 10528
0.35 5053
0.63 9006
0.82 21958
1.36 65476
141 864750
3603441

%

9.4

3:00

Area
30741
38115
31772
69117
257367
224404
2951925
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